

PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 105941226

Data publicarii: 18.11.24 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.967,65 RON - 3.967,65 RON

Descriere: COLTAR PVC CU PLASA 2.5 M 6.000 4.2017 25.21 TERMOUNIVERSAL 8.000 31.0924 248.74
VAR PRAF SAC 3.000 23.5294 70.59 FIER STRIAT 12 6 M 2.000 23.5294 47.06 FOLIE STRATUM
75MP(ACOPERIS) 8.000 5.0420 40.34 DOP 1/2 FE BZ 1.000 2.5210 2.52 POLISTIREN EPS 80
10CM 8.000 52.1008 416.81 DIBLURI DIF.MARIMI.-POLISTIREN 50.000 0.3361 16.81 TABLA
CUTATA 8017(0.25,0.91X2)MARO 1.000 32.7731 32.77 ADEZIV BCA OPTIM 25KG 4.000
18.4874 73.95 PLASA FIBRA PREMIUM-160GR 18.000 2.9412 52.94 VATA URSA GEMINI 14.4MP
ROLA-5mm 1.000 92.4370 92.44 BCA PERFORMO 20/1,95MC PALET 3.900 474.0336 1848.73
DULIE CERAMICA -BACHELITA 1.000 3.3613 3.36 PRELUNGITOR 3M -3X1.5 1.000 33.6134
33.61 PRELUNGITOR 3X1.5 3P 5M 1.000 46.2185 46.22 STECHER ATRA CAUCIUC CU INEL
1.000 6.7227 6.72 CUPLA CAUCIUC IP44 1.000 8.4034 8.40 BEC LED VTAC NEW 17W 1.000
8.4034 8.40 PRIZA APLICATA CU 4 PRIZE 1.000 22.6891 22.69 Burghiu metal hss kwb 9.0mm
1.000 13.4454 13.45 Burghiu metal hss kwb 10.0mm 1.000 15.9664 15.97 PIULITA 12
10.000 0.3361 3.36 FASETA 2.5*100MM 1.000 4.2017 4.20 VARFURI PHILIPS PZ 3 2.000
1.2605 2.52 VARF CU OPRITOR RIGIPS PH2 2.000 4.2017 8.40 PLASA UMBRIRE 80G>M2 -
2.0X50M 1.500 5.0420 7.56 RULETA CAUCIUCATA 5M CU BLOCARE 1.000 8.4034 8.40
BURGHIIU METAL NEGRU 12MM 1.000 29.4118 29.41 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 MM 75.000 4.2017
315.13 LAC PROTECTOR KOBER MAHON 0.75L 1.000 20.1681 20.17 ECOLASURE EXTRA MAHON
2,5L 1.000 116.8067 116.81 RACORD FLEX MONOC 50 CM 1.000 9.2437 9.24 BURGHIIU SDS T
MAX 10*260 1.000 26.8908 26.89 TRIPLU